HIGH
PERFORMANCE
CARBIDE END MILLS
BUYER’S GUIDE  09/2025
BORDO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS	                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001
HIGH
PERFORMANCE
  SLOT DRILLS AND ENDMILLS

Lc
DAlCrSiN
Tungsten
Carbide
SOLID
TC
● ● OPTIMAL     ● ● EFFECTIVE
HIGH
PERFORMANCE
Universal applications, suitable for materials up to 1400N/mm2.
AlCrSiN coating with high oxidation resistance and high adhesion.
4 FLUTE, GENERAL PURPOSE – EXTRA LONG
GROUP CDEM
PART NUMBER
DIAMETER (D) MM CNR RAD (r) MM FLUTE (Lc) MM OAL (L) MM SHANK (d) MM fz MM/TOOTH
3.0 0.2 9 50 4 0.025 6563-3.00R0.2
3.0 0.5 9 50 4 0.025 6563-3.00R0.5
4.0 0.2 10 50 4 0.033 6563-4.00R0.2
4.0 0.5 10 50 4 0.033 6563-4.00R0.5
4.0 1.0 10 50 4 0.033 6563-4.00R1.0
5.0 0.5 15 50 6 0.040 6563-5.00R0.5
5.0 1.0 15 50 6 0.040 6563-5.00R1.0
6.0 0.2 15 50 6 0.045 6563-6.00R0.2
6.0 0.5 15 50 6 0.045 6563-6.00R0.5
6.0 1.0 15 50 6 0.045 6563-6.00R1.0
8.0 0.5 20 60 8 0.065 6563-8.00R0.5
8.0 1.0 20 60 8 0.065 6563-8.00R1.0
10.0 0.5 25 75 10 0.070 6563-10.00R0.5
10.0 1.0 25 75 10 0.070 6563-10.00R1.0
10.0 2.0 25 75 10 0.070 6563-10.00R2.0
12.0 0.5 30 75 12 0.075 6563-12.00R0.5
12.0 1.0 30 75 12 0.075 6563-12.00R1.0
12.0 1.5 30 75 12 0.075 6563-12.00R1.5
12.0 2.0 30 75 12 0.075 6563-12.00R2.0
16.0 1.0 40 100 16 0.085 6563-16.00R1.0
20.0 1.0 45 100 20 0.095 6563-20.00R1.0
APPLICATION TABLE OF PROCESSED MATERIALS
ISO P P P P M K N N N S S H
WORKPIECE
MATERIAL

ALLOY
CAST
ALUMINIUM
COPPER
ALLOYS
SUPER
ALLOYS
TITANIUM
ALLOYS
HARDENED
STEEL
<500N <750N <1400N <1100N <900N <750N SI<12% SI>12% <750N <1100N <1100N <HRC65
Vc (m/min) – – 75  ●● 85  ●● – – – – – 95  ●● 85  ●● 70  ●●
PART NUMBER
DIAMETER (D) MM CNR RAD (r) MM FLUTE (Lc) MM OAL (L) MM SHANK (d) MM fz MM/TOOTH
3.0 0.2 6 50 4 0.018 6568-3.00R0.2
4.0 0.3 8 50 4 0.025 6568-4.00R0.3
4.0 0.5 8 50 4 0.025 6568-4.00R0.5
5.0 0.5 10 50 6 0.030 6568-5.00R0.5
6.0 0.5 12 50 6 0.035 6568-6.00R0.5
6.0 1.0 12 50 6 0.035 6568-6.00R1.0
8.0 0.5 16 60 8 0.045 6568-8.00R0.5
8.0 1.0 16 60 8 0.045 6568-8.00R1.0
10.0 0.5 20 75 10 0.055 6568-10.00R0.5
10.0 1.0 20 75 10 0.055 6568-10.00R1.0
12.0 0.5 24 75 12 0.065 6568-12.00R0.5
12.0 1.0 24 75 12 0.065 6568-12.00R1.0
12.0 2.0 24 75 12 0.065 6568-12.00R2.0
GROUP CDEM
4 Flutes 35º HelixCoating Corner
Radius
< HRC65

ALLOY
CAST
ALUMINIUM
COPPER
ALLOYS
SUPER
ALLOYS
TITANIUM
ALLOYS
HARDENED
STEEL
<500N <750N <1400N <1100N <900N <750N SI<12% SI>12% <750N <1100N <1100N <1400N
Vc (m/min) 180  ●● 100  ●● 100  ●● 80  ●● 90  ●● 140  ●● – – – 50  ●● 70  ●● 80  ●●
PART NUMBER
RADIUS (R) MM FLAT (D) MM OAL (L) MM SHANK (d) MM fz MM/TOOTH
0.50 3.0 50 4 0.036 6555-R0.5X50
0.75 2.5 50 4 0.036 6555-R0.75X50
1.00 2.0 50 4 0.036 6555-R1.0X50
1.50 3.0 50 6 0.050 6555-R1.5X50
2.00 2.0 50 6 0.050 6555-R2.0X50
2.50 1.0 50 6 0.050 6555-R2.5X50
3.00 2.0 60 8 0.065 6555-R3.0X60
4.00 2.0 60 10 0.085 6555-R4.0X60
5.00 2.0 60 12 0.100 6555-R5.0X60
BORDO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS	                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001PAGE 018
CHAMFER
CORNER RND
ENDMILL